
A. 오가닉허브오일을곁들인채소와리코타치즈샐러드
Vegetable with Organic herb oil & ricotta cheese salad

B. 오리엔탈드레싱으로버무린토시살스테이크샐러드
Hanging-Tender Steak salad with oriental dressing

C. 전복오일파스타
Abalone garlic oil pasta

D. 토시살스테이크(150g)와 구운야채
Hanging-Tender steak with grilled vegetables
( 토시살 : 미국산, Beef : USA )

E. 레드와인소스를곁들인안심스테이크(150g)와 구운야채
Beef tenderation with red wine sauce 
( 안심 : 호주산, Beef : Australia )

F. 아시안농어스테이크와 구운야채
Asian bass steak with Roasted vegetables 
( 농어 : 베트남산, Bass : Vietnam )

20,000

20,000

23,000

35,000

38,000

27,000

상기 금액은 세금 10%가 포함
Including 10% VAT

Le Style 
Restaurant & Bar Menu G. 양갈비스테이크

Lamb steak with brown sauce
( 양갈비 : 호주산, Lamb : Australia )

H. 모듬치즈
Assorted Cheese

I. 이태리홍합탕
Italian Tomato Mussel Soup

J. 와인간장치킨구이
Grilled Chicken with Red Wine Sauce
( 닭고기 : 국내산 , Chicken : Korean )

K. 모둠감자튀김
Assorted fried potatoes

L. 오늘의과일
Today’s fruits 

38,000

25,000

25,000

20,000

25,000

22,000

상기 금액은 세금 10%가 포함
Including 10% VAT



상기 금액은 세금 10%가 포함
Including 10% VAT

상기 금액은 세금 10%가 포함
Including 10% VAT

Coffee

Regular Coffee
Single Espressso
Double Espresso
Cappuccino
Iced Coffee
Iced Latte
Hot Chocolate

Tea

English Breakfast
Earl Gray
Chamomile
Green Tea
Fruit Berry

Soft Drink

Coke
Diet Coke
Sprite
Ginger Ale
Tonic Water

8,800
8,800
9,900
9,900
9,900
9,900
8,800

8,800
8,800
8,800
8,800
8,800

5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500
5,500

Mineral Water Sparkling 

Perrier

Draft Beer

Terra
Heineken

Bottel Beer

Cass
Heineken

6,600

9,900
13,000

9,000
12,000

Cooktail

Tequilla Sunrise
Long lsland lced Ted
Jack Coke
Gin Tonic
Screw Driver

Khalua Milk
Campari Orange
Black Russian
Martini Bianco
Apple Martini
Hwayo Tonic 

Rum Coke
Aperol Spritz
Emerald Ragoon
Shirley Temple  ( Non-Alcohol )

20,000
20,000
17,000
15,000
17,000

15,000
18,000
17,000
18,000
18,000
18,000

18,000
20,000
20,000
15,000



상기 금액은 세금 10%가 포함
Including 10% VAT 상기 금액은 세금 10%가 포함

Including 10% VAT

Single Malt Whisky 

Macallan 12Y
Macallan 15Y
Macallan 18Y
The Balvenie 12Y
The Balvenie 17Y
Glenmorangie Original
Glenmorangie 18Y
Glenlivet 12Y
Glenlivet 18Y
Glenfiddich 12Y
Glenfiddich 18Y
Glen Grant Majors Reserve
Glen Grant 16Y

Blended Whisky

Johnnie Walker Blue (500ml) 
Johnnie Walker Black
Johnnie Walker Red
Ballentine 12Y
Ballentine 17Y
Chivas Regal 12Y

American Whiskey

Jeam Beam White
Jack Daniel
Jack Daniel Single Barrel

Canadian Whisky

Canadian Club Regular
Crown Royal

Irish Whiskey

John Jameson

BTL

195,000
295,000
530,000
275,000
620,000
230,000
570,000
210,000
500,000
195,000
400,000
130,000
275,000

GLS

12,000
14,000
25,000
13,000
33,000
12,000
27,500
12,000
25,000
12,000
22.000

9,900
14,000

460,000
150,000
120,000
150,000
365,000
150,000

33,000
11,000

9,900
11,000
19,000
11,000

110,000
150,000
275,000

8,800
11,000
14,000

BTL 

110,000
150,000

GLS 

8,800
11,000

120,000 9,900

Brandy

Hennessy V.S.O.P
Camus V.S.O.P
Remy Martin V.S.O.P

Gin & Rum & Vodka & Tequilla

Bombay Gin
Bacardi White Rum
Absolute Vodka
Tequilla Jose Cuarvo Especial
Grey Goose Vodka

240,000
220,000
220,000

12,000
11,000
11,000

120,000
110,000
110,000
110,000
110,000

9,900
8,800
8,800
8,800
8,800


